
                                                           STATE OF ALASKA 
                                                                 DEPARTMENT OF NATURAL RESOURCES 

                                                                       DIVISION OF MINING, LAND & WATER 
                                                                         Alaska Hydrologic Survey 

 
                                                                               WATER WELL LOG Revised 08/18/2016         

 
                      Drilling Started: ____/____/______  Completed: ____/____/_______ Pump Install: ____/____/_______    

City/Borough Subdivision Block Lot Property Owner Name & Address 
 
 
 

    

Well location: Latitude                                                              Longitude                                         

Meridian ____________ Township ______ Range _______ Section _______ , _____ 1/4 of  _____ 1/4 of  _____ 1/4 of  _____ 1/4 

BOREHOLE DATA: (from ground surface)  
Suggest T.M. Hanna’s hydrogeologic classification system*  
https://my.ngwa.org/NC__Product?id=a185000000BYub3AAD 

                                                                             Depth  

                                                                      From         To 

Drilling method:  Air rotary,  Cable tool,  Other  

Well use:  Public supply,  Domestic,  Reinjection,  Hydrofracking  

 Commercial,  Observation/Monitoring,  Test/Exploratory,  Cooling,  

 Irrigation/Agriculture,  Grounding,  Recharge/Aquifer Storage, 

 Heating,  Geothermal Exploration,  Other 

Fluids used:                                                                                                        

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Depth of hole: __________ ft       Casing stickup: ___________ft  

Casing type: __________                   Casing thickness: _________ inches 

Casing diameter: _________ inches     Casing depth: __________ ft 

Liner type: _________    Depth: _____ ft   Diameter:   _____inches    

Note: 

Well intake opening type:    Open end,  Open hole, Other 

Screen type: _________, Screen mesh size: ____________     

Screen start: ________ ft, Screen stop:________ ft, Perforated  Yes   No  

Perforation description:                                                Perf from: ________ ft, Perf 

to: _______ft, Perf from: ________  ft, Perf to: ________ ft  

Gravel packed  Yes   No  Gravel start: ______ ft , Gravel stop:______ ft 

Note: 

Static water (from top of casing): _______ ft  on____/____/_____ Artesian well   

Pumping level & yield: ______ feet after _____ hours at _____ gpm 

Method of testing:__________________________________________                                              
Development method:______________    Duration: ____________                     
Recovery rate: _________ gpm 
 
Grout type: _________________     Volume __________________ 

Depth: From ___________________ft,   To ___________________ft 
 
Final pump intake depth: __________ ft    Model:  _______________                             

Pump size: _____________ hp  Brand name: __________________ 

Include description or sketch of well location (include road names, 
buildings, etc.):  

Was well disinfected upon completion?    Yes      No   

Method of disinfection: 

Was water quality tested?   Yes      No  

Water quality parameters tested: 

Well driller name: ..................................................................................  

Company name: ...................................................................................  

Mailing address: ....................................................................................  

City: __________________________ State: AK Zip: ___________ 

Phone number: (________) ________- ______ 

Driller’s signature:                                                                                    

Date: ______/______/_________ 

Anchorage Municipal Code 15.55.060(I) and North Pole Ordinance 13.32.030(D) require 
that a copy of this well log be submitted to the Development Services Department/City 
within 30 days of well completion. 
 
City Permit Number: _____________________________ 
Date of Issue:     _____/____/_________ 
 
Parcel Identification Number: ______-_______-________ 

*Guide for Using the Hydrogeologic Classification System for Logging  
 Water Well Boreholes by Thomas M. Hanna NGWA Press         

AS 41.08.020(b)(4) and AAC 11 AAC 93.140(a) require that a 
copy of the well log be submitted to the Department of Natural 
Resources within 45 days of well completion. Well logs may 
be submitted using the online well log reporting system 
available at: 
 

https://dnr.alaska.gov/welts/ 
 
OR email electronic well logs to 
 

dnr.water.reports@alaska.gov     
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Alaska Garden Gate Bed & Breakfast 
Request for Approval to Construct Narrative 
December 1, 2014 

WELL FLOW TEST ALASKA GARDEN GATE B&B 

Depth to 
Drawdown 

Date and Time Elasped Time from Static Total Gallons Rate of Flow 
Water 

Water level 

Reading; Min Ft. BRC Difference in feet Meter Reading Difference gprn 
6-Oct-14 8:54AM 1:00 103 0 0 232100 0 0.0 
6-Oct-14 8:55 AM 1:00 109 6 6 232150 50 50.0 
6-Oct-14 8:56AM 1:00 111 2 8 232190 40 40.0 
6-Oct-14 8:57 AM 1:00 114 3 11 232230 40 40.0 
6-Oct-14 8:58 AM 1:00 116 2 13 232270 40 40.0 
6-Oct-14 8:59AM 1:00 118 2 15 232300 30 30.0 
6-Oct-14 9:00 AM 1:00 120 2 17 232350 50 50.0 
6-Oct-14 9:01 AM 1:00 122 2 19 232390 40 40.0 
6-Oct-14 9:02 AM 1:00 123 1 20 232430 40 40.0 
6-Oct-14 9:03 AM 1:00 124 1 21 232470 40 40.0 
6-Oct-14 9:04AM 1:00 124.5 0.5 21.5 232510 40 40.0 
6-Oct-14 9:05AM 1:00 125 0.5 22 232545 35 35.0 
6-Oct-14 9:06 AM 1:00 126 2 23 232580 35 35.0 
6-Oct-14 9:07 AM 1 :00 126.5 0.5 23.5 232610 30 30.0 
6-Oct-14 9:08 AM 1:00 127 0.5 24 232650 40 40.0 
6-Oct-14 9:09 AM 1:00 127.5 0.5 24.5 232690 40 40.0 
6-Oct-14 9:19 AM 10:00 130.5 3 27.5 233050 360 36.0 
6-Oct-14 9:29 AM 10:00 133 2.5 30 233415 365 36.5 
6-Oct-14 9:39 AM 10:00 135 2 32 233780 365 36.5 
6-Oct-14 9:49AM 10:00 137 2 34 234100 320 32.0 
6-Oct-14 9:59AM 10:00 137.5 0.5 34.5 234460 360 36.0 
6-Oct-14 10:09 AM 10:00 138 0.5 35 234840 380 38.0 
6-Oct-14 10:24 AM 15 139 1 36 235350 510 34.0 

ALASKA RIM ENGINEERING, INC 
Engineers ... Planners ... Surveyors 



Alaska Garden Gate Bed & Breakfast 
Request for Approval to Construct Narrative 
December 1, 2014 

WELL FLOW TEST ALASKA GARDEN GATEB&B 

Depth to 
Drawdown 

Date and Time Elasped Time from Static Total Gallons Rate ofFlow 
Water 

Waterlevel 
Readings Min Ft. BRC Difference in feet Meter Reading Difference gpm 

6-Oct-14 10:39 AM 15 139.5 0.5 36.5 235930 580 38.7 
6-Oct-14 10:54 AM 15 140 0.5 37 236420 490 32.7 

6-Oct-14 11:09 AM 15 140 0 37 237010 590 39.3 

6-Oct-14 12:09 PM 60 140 0 37 239120 2110 35.2 

6-Oct-14 1:09 PM 60 141.5 1.5 38.5 241280 2160 36.0 
6-Oct-14 2:09 PM 60 141.5 0 38.5 243465 2185 36.4 
6-Oct-14 3:09 PM 60 142 0.5 39 245590 2125 35.4 
6-Oct-14 4:09 PM 60 141.5 -0.5 38.5 247760 2170 36.2 

6-Oct-14 5:09 PM 60 142 0.5 39 249990 2230 37.2 

6-Oct-14 6:09 PM 60 142.5 0.5 39.5 252010 2020 33.7 
6-Oct-14 7:09 PM 60 142 -0.5 39 254165 2155 35.9 
6-Oct-14 8:09 PM 60 143 1 40 256340 2175 36.3 

6-Oct-14 9:09 PM 60 142.5 -0.5 39.5 258465 2125 35.4 
6-Oct-14 10:09 PM 60 143 0.5 40 260610 2145 35.8 
6-Oct-14 11:09 PM 60 143 0 40 262765 2155 35.9 

7-Oct-14 12:09 AM 60 143.5 0.5 40.5 264940 2175 36.3 

7-Oct-14 1:09 AM 60 143.5 0 40.5 267120 2180 36.3 
7-Oct-14 2:09 AM 60 143.5 0 40.5 269260 2140 35.7 
7-Oct-14 3:09AM 60 143.5 0 40.5 271495 2235 37.3 
7-Oct-14 4:09 AM 60 143 -0.5 40 273575 2080 34.7 
7-Oct-14 5:09 AM 60 143 0 40 275790 2215 36.9 
7-Oct-14 6:09 AM 60 143.5 0.5 40.5 277985 2195 36.6 
7-Oct-14 7:09 AM 60 143.5 0 40.5 280020 2035 33.9 

ALASKA RIM ENGINEERING, INC 
Engineers ... Planners ... Surveyors 



Alaska Garden Gate Bed & Breakfast 
Request for Approval to Construct Narrative 
December 1, 2014 

WELL FLOW TEST ALASKA GARDEN GATE B&B 

Depth to 
Drawdown 

Date and Time Elasped Time from Static Total Gallons 
Water 

Water level 
Readings Min Ft. BRC Difference in feet Meter Reading Difference 

7-Oct-14 8:09 AM 60 144 0.5 41 282165 2145 
7-Oct-14 8:59AM 50 143 143 40 
7-Oct-14 9:05 AM 6 126 -17 23 
7-Oct-14 9:06 AM 1 124 -2 21 
7-Oct-14 9:08 AM 2 121 -3 18 
7-Oct-14 9:10 AM 2 120 -1 17 
7-Oct-14 9:12 AM 2 118.5 -1.5 15.5 
7-Oct-14 9:16 AM 4 115 -3.5 12 
7-Oct-14 9:22 AM 6 110 -5 7 
7-Oct-14 9:28AM 6 105 -5 2 

Total flow gallons 
Average flow rate gpm 

ALASKA RIM ENGINEERING, INC 
Engineers ... Planners ... Surveyors 

Rate ofFlow 

gpm 

35.8 

-232100 

-166.38 


